

HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS

13/04/2025

Date	Venue	Race	Sel. 1	Result	Dividend	Sel. 2	Result	Dividend	Sel. 3	Result	Dividend	Result	Count	Dividend	Profit per race (\$300 per race)	Cum. Profit	Current Bank (Start \$5000)
31/12/24																	\$ 5,000.00
2/01/2025	PINJARRA	5	5			5			10					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,700.00
3/01/2025	STAWELL	5	1			1			5	W	\$ 2.80		1	\$ 2.80	-\$ 20.00	-\$ 20.00	\$ 4,680.00
4/01/2025	GEELONG	5	8	W	\$ 3.20	8	W	\$ 3.20	4				1	\$ 6.40	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 5,020.00
4/01/2025	GEELONG	6	10			10			6					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,720.00
4/01/2025	CRANBOURNE	3	4			4			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,420.00
5/01/2025	MORNINGTON	5	3			3			1	W	\$ 4.40		1	\$ 4.40	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 4,560.00
6/01/2025	TAMWORTH	6	8	W	\$ 3.00	8	W	\$ 3.00	3				1	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,860.00
8/01/2025	MORNINGTON	4	7			7			5	W	\$ 3.10		1	\$ 3.10	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,870.00
8/01/2025	MORNINGTON	8	10			10			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,570.00
9/01/2025	SALE	7	4			4			1	W	\$ 2.50		1	\$ 2.50	-\$ 50.00	-\$ 50.00	\$ 4,520.00
9/01/2025	GERALDTON	1	5	W	\$ 5.70	5	W	\$ 4.00	2				1	\$ 9.70	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 5,190.00
11/01/2025	DARWIN	2	3			3			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,890.00
11/01/2025	DARWIN	3	4			4			2					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,590.00
14/01/2025	DUBBO	1	4	W	\$ 4.40	4	W	\$ 4.60	3				1	\$ 9.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,190.00
15/01/2025	GEELONG	7	9			9			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,890.00
16/01/2025	SEYMOUR	6	7	W	\$ 2.80	7	W	\$ 3.00	2				1	\$ 5.80	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 5,170.00
17/01/2025	SUNSHINE COAST	4	2			2			1	W	\$ 7.00		1	\$ 7.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,570.00
18/01/2025	MURRAY BRIDGE	6	4			4			6	W	\$ 4.50		1	\$ 4.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,720.00
19/01/2025	HOBART	5	9			9			3					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,420.00
22/01/2025	MORNINGTON	7	3			3			9					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,120.00
23/01/2025	ROCKHAMPTON	8	4			4			3					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,820.00
23/01/2025	PINJARRA	7	6			6			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,520.00
23/01/2025	PAKENHAM	3	6	W	\$ 2.70	6	W	\$ 2.70	7				1	\$ 5.40	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4,760.00
24/01/2025	BOWEN	7	3			3			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,460.00
25/01/2025	SUNSHINE COAST	4	8	W	\$ 2.70	8	W	\$ 3.20	5				1	\$ 5.90	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 4,750.00
26/01/2025	HOBART	6	3			3			8					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,450.00
26/01/2025	WAGGA	7	5			5			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,150.00
2/02/2025	SAPPHIRE COAST	4	8			8			2					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,850.00
2/02/2025	SAPPHIRE COAST	5	1			1			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,550.00
2/02/2025	DUBBO	3	2			2			5					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,250.00
2/02/2025	MUSSEWELLBROOK	4	5			5			3					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,950.00
12/02/2025	SEYMOUR	6	6	W	\$ 2.80	6	W	\$ 3.50	1				1	\$ 6.30	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 3,280.00
13/02/2025	PAKENHAM	7	1	W	\$ 2.30	1	W	\$ 2.60	7				1	\$ 4.90	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,470.00
16/02/2025	BUNBURY	8	2			2			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,170.00
17/02/2025	WAGGA	7	7			7			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,870.00
18/02/2025	NEWCASTLE	3	7			7			5					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,570.00
19/02/2025	IPSWICH	4	2	W	\$ 2.80	2	W	\$ 3.50	1				1	\$ 6.30	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,900.00
21/02/2025	KILMORE	5	1			1			6	W	\$ 2.80		1	\$ 2.80	-\$ 20.00	-\$ 20.00	\$ 2,880.00
21/02/2025	KILMORE	6	4			4			8	W	\$ 3.50		1	\$ 3.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,930.00
21/02/2025	QUIRINDI	6	6			6			3					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,630.00
23/02/2025	NOWRA	1	3			3			1	W	\$ 6.00		1	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,930.00
26/02/2025	LAUNCESTON	5	1			1			7					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,630.00
1/03/2025	ALBANY	4	4	W	\$ 4.20	4	W	\$ 4.40	2				1	\$ 8.60	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 3,190.00
7/03/2025	NEWCASTLE	7	2			2			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,890.00
8/03/2025	BUNBURY	3	2			2			1	W	\$ 2.70		1	\$ 2.70	-\$ 30.00	-\$ 30.00	\$ 2,860.00
9/03/2025	CANBERRA	5	1			1			7					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,560.00
9/03/2025	ECHUCA	8	4			4			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,260.00
23/03/25	GOULBURN	8	10	W	\$ 2.80	10	W	\$ 2.90	5				1	\$ 5.70	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,530.00
26/03/25	CANBERRA	4	2			2			1	W	\$ 4.70		1	\$ 4.70	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,700.00
29/03/25	SALE	7	2			2			5	W	\$ 2.80		1	\$ 2.80	-\$ 20.00	-\$ 20.00	\$ 2,680.00
3/04/25	PAKENHAM	5	2			2			5	W	\$ 5.50		1	\$ 5.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,930.00
5/04/25	GOLD COAST	4	6	W	\$ 3.80	6	W	\$ 3.60	5				1	\$ 7.40	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 3,370.00
5/04/25	ALICE SPRINGS	2	4			4			5					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,070.00
9/04/25	HAWKESBURY	5	6			6			8	W	\$ 4.70		1	\$ 4.70	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,240.00
10/04/25	PAKENHAM	7	7	W	\$ 2.50	7	W	\$ 2.50	4				1	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,440.00
12/04/25	DUBBO	6	6			6			5					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,140.00

HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS

13/04/2025

Date	Venue	Race	Sel. 1	Result	Dividend	Sel. 2	Result	Dividend	Sel. 3	Result	Dividend	Result	Count	Dividend	Profit per race (\$300 per race)	Cum. Profit	Current Bank (Start \$5000)
								14			14		No. of winners	No. of races	Strike rate		Increase in Bank
								\$ 46.70			\$ 57.00		28	56	50%		-37%
													\$ Return	\$ Invested (@\$100)	POT		
													\$ 14,940.00	\$ 16,800.00	-11%		
												ave. collect per win	\$ 533.57				